YouGov-Cambridge
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Sample Size: 64303 GB Adults
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Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South Wales Scotland
Split A 4272 2077 2196 1353 1421 1498 2435 1837 1051 701 410 547 978 214 372
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about Britain’s place within the
European Union, do you generally see European
Union membership as being good or bad for the
UK?
Extremely good 5 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 7 5 4 8
Fairly good 19 22 17 23 20 16 22 16 17 18 16 22 19 23 26
TOTAL GOOD 24 29 21 29 25 21 27 21 21 24 20 29 24 27 34
Neither good nor bad 21 20 22 22 23 18 21 20 23 20 20 18 21 25 19
Fairly bad 24 22 26 20 24 28 25 23 25 24 29 21 24 25 19
Extremely bad 22 24 19 13 21 30 20 24 22 21 23 18 23 19 22
TOTAL BAD 46 46 45 33 45 58 45 47 47 45 52 39 47 44 41
Don’t know 9 6 11 17 7 3 7 11 9 9 7 13 8 4 6

Overall, which of the following best describes
your attitude to the European Union?

I am in favour of the UK’s membership of the
European Union and would like to see more 4 5 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 7
decisions taken by the European Union as a whole

I am in favour of the UK’s membership of the

European Union and would like it to remain as it is 12 14 10 15 13 9 13 10 10 1 12 16 10 14 19

I am in favour of the UK’s membership of the
European Union but would like to see fewer 35 36 34 31 35 39 40 29 35 34 34 35 39 33 31
decisions taken by the European Union as a whole

| am against the UK’s membership of the European

Union 33 34 32 22 34 42 32 35 35 35 39 25 34 32 29
Other (Please specify in next question) 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 1
Don't know 14 9 19 25 13 6 10 20 16 14 12 19 13 11 13
Which ONE of the following are you most
worried about?
That there is not enough of a democratic check_on 28 32 24 19 24 a5 a1 23 26 30 22 26 28 22 35
the European Union
Foreign and security policy being decided by t.he 24 23 25 25 24 23 23 25 24 20 33 26 23 21 24
European Union
Not knowing how decisions are being made in t_he 22 20 25 25 22 21 21 23 28 19 19 15 25 23 18
European Union
Taxation being set by the European Union 18 20 16 21 19 15 17 19 16 21 20 21 18 15 14
Not worried at all 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 1 5 2 4 2

Don’t know 5 3 7 6 7 3 4 7 3 7 6 7 4
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Split A

Thinking about European Union ‘foreign policy’
— that is, policies towards countries and
problems outside the European Union — which
one of these options do you most support?

The EU’s member states each having their own
policies and operating them independently of the
EU, which should not hav

The EU and member states working together where
they can on an agreed foreign policy

The EU should take the lead in deciding Europe’s
foreign policy, and member states should accept
decisions reached by

Don’t know
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Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South Wales Scotland
4272 2077 2196 1353 1421 1498 2435 1837 1051 701 410 547 978 214 372
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51 56 47 50 49 54 51 51 52 51 52 54 51 50 47

28 28 28 26 28 30 32 23 30 27 28 24 29 28 32

3 5 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 5

17 11 22 19 19 13 14 21 15 19 18 17 17 19 16




